
V O R L Ä U F I G E S   Z W I S C H E N - E R G E B N I S 

Veranstaltung: Clubregatta 2021 

Klasse: YLM 

Datum:  

Wf-Ltr:  

Punktsystem: Low-Point-System 

Wertung: Känguruh-Start 

 

 

Rang Land Segel_Nr Yachtname Steuermann/Crew Club Bootstyp  Yst W1 Pl W1 Pkt W2 Pl W2 Pkt  Ges.Pkt  

1 GER 399  Nixwieweg Thomas Eimer  YLM X 99   91 10 10,0 6 6,0  16,0  

2 GER CW  Diva  Christian Weber YLM Dolphin 81B  90 DNA 30,0 1 1,0  31,0  

3 GER 229  Aventus Harry Heinz  YLM Sunbeam 25  112 1 1,0 DNA 30,0  31,0  

4 GER MSTE  Rovanella Peter Trier  YLM Schlotz 22  94 17 17,0 15 15,0  32,0  

5 GER 209    Harald Nops  YLM X 35   87 DNA 30,0 3 3,0  33,0  

6 GER CF    Christian Frei  YLM Dehler 28  106 22 22,0 18 18,0  40,0  

7 T 121    Taifun Thomas Moser YLM 35 National Kreuzer 108 13 13,0 DNA 30,0  43,0  

8 GER 181  Jana  Petra Hoffmann YLM Dehler 28  106 DNA 30,0 16 16,0  46,0  

 

 



Z W I S C H E N - E R G E B N I S 

Veranstaltung: Clubregatta 2021 

Klasse: SCU 

Datum:  

Wf-Ltr:  

Punktsystem: Low-Point-System 

Wertung: Känguruh-Start 

 

Rang Land Segel_Nr Yachtname Steuermann/Crew  Club Bootstyp Yst W1 Pl W1 Pkt W2 Pl W2 Pkt  Ges.Pkt  

1 GER 1  Harlekin Hermann Horn   SCU Solus  113 1 1,0 3 3,0  4,0  

2 GER 90  Schlumpf Jürgen Hoffmann  SCU Olsen 31 96 5 5,0 5 5,0  10,0  

3 ITA DC    Dieter Christ   SCU Neo 35  84 9 9,0 2 2,0  11,0  

4 GER 266  Geronimo Wolfgang Knoblauch  SCU Aphrodite 101 95 8 8,0 4 4,0  12,0  

5 GER 8  Santorin Günter Hofmann  SCU Dehler 28 106 4 4,0 9 9,0  13,0  

6 GER 1015  Tabu la rasa Jugend SCU   SCU J -  70  92 13 13,0 1 1,0  14,0  

7 G 682  Opiki  Holger Stengele  SCU Optima 92 106 6 6,0 8 8,0  14,0  

8 GER 405  Deja Vu  Joe Weber   SCU Dehler 33 94 10 10,0 7 7,0  17,0  

9 GER CB    Heinz Bourdon   SCU Sunbeam 28.1 98 7 7,0 10 10,0  17,0  

10 GER MH  Stift  Martin Härer   SCU Sunwind 31 106 2 2,0 DNA 22,0  24,0  

11 GER FGB    Franziska Gersbacher - Berger SCU Sunbeam 24 109 12 12,0 12 12,0  24,0  



12 GER 54611    Urs Hüttl   SCU 420er  115 3 3,0 DNA 22,0  25,0 

13 GER BB    Bernd Bohnenstingel  SCU Faurby 330 98 DNA 22,0 6 6,0  28,0 

14 GER HPB  Raphsodie Hans-Peter Bader  SCU Granada 35 96 20 20,0 11 11,0  31,0 

15 GER FK  Lets Go  Ferdinand Knoblauch  SCU Rommel 37 89 19 19,0 13 13,0  32,0 

16 G 55  Double Mix Chris Lenius   SCU Aphrodite 101 95 11 11,0 DNA 22,0  33,0 

17 GER MB  Apollo  Markus Burkert   SCU Rebell Mark II 114 14 14,0 DNA 22,0  36,0 

18 GER 140  Be Happy Frank Birkemeyer  SCU Sun Odyss 32.2 106 15 15,0 DNA 22,0  37,0 

19 GER 92  Saragossa Reinhardt Scheidegg  SCU Olsen 31 96 16 16,0 DNA 22,0  38,0 

20 GER AB  Lille Blomst Alfred Bippus   SCU H- Boot  104 17 17,0 DNA 22,0  39,0 

21 GER AH    Andreas Hagner  SCU Vindö 50 102 18 18,0 DNA 22,0  40,0 

" WinRegatta "  Version 4.5    (c)  2010 Günter Meissner   http://www.winregatta.de/  
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Z W I S C H E N - E R G E B N I S 

Veranstaltung: Clubregatta 2021 

Klasse: SCU - YLM 

Datum:  

Wf-Ltr:  

Punktsystem: Low-Point-System 

Wertung: Känguruh-Start 

 

Rang Land Segel_Nr Yachtname Steuermann/Crew Club Bootstyp Yst W1 Pl W1 Pkt W2 Pl W2 Pkt  Ges.Pkt  

 

1 GER 1  Harlekin Hermann Horn  SCU Solus  113 2 2,0 5 5,0  7,0 

2 GER 90  Schlumpf Jürgen Hoffmann SCU Olsen 31 96 6 6,0 8 8,0  14,0 

3 ITA DC    Dieter Christ  SCU Neo 35  84 11 11,0 4 4,0  15,0 

4 GER 399  Nixwieweg Thomas Eimer  YLM X 99  91 10 10,0 6 6,0  16,0 

5 GER 266  Geronimo Wolfgang Knoblauch SCU Aphrodite 101 95 9 9,0 7 7,0  16,0 

6 GER 8  Santorin Günter Hofmann SCU Dehler 28 106 5 5,0 12 12,0  17,0 

7 GER 1015  Tabu la rasa Jugend    SCU SCU J -  70 92 16 16,0 2 2,0  18,0 

8 G 682  Opiki  Holger Stengele SCU Optima 92 106 7 7,0 11 11,0  18,0 

9 GER CB    Heinz Bourdon  SCU Sunbeam 28.1 98 8 8,0 13 13,0  21,0 

10 GER 405  Deja Vu  Joe Weber  SCU Dehler 33 94 12 12,0 10 10,0  22,0 



11 GER CW  Diva  Christian Weber YLM Dolphin 81B 90 DNA 30,0 1 1,0  31,0 

12 GER 229  Aventus Harry Heinz  YLM Sunbeam 25 112 1 1,0 DNA 30,0  31,0 

13 GER MSTE  Rovanella Peter Trier  YLM Schlotz 22 94 17 17,0 15 15,0  32,0 

14 GER FGB    Franziska Gersbacherr SCU Sunbeam 24 109 15 15,0 17 17,0  32,0 

15 GER 209    Harald Nops  YLM X 35  87 DNA 30,0 3 3,0  33,0 

16 GER MH  Stift  Martin Härer  SCU Sunwind 31 106 3 3,0 DNA 30,0  33,0 

17 GER 54611    Urs Hüttl  SCU 420er  115 4 4,0 DNA 30,0  34,0 

18 GER BB    Bernd Bohnenstingel SCU Faurby 330 98 DNA 30,0 9 9,0  39,0 

19 GER HPB  Raphsodie Hans-Peter Bader SCU Granada 35 96 25 25,0 14 14,0  39,0 

20 GER CF    Christian Frei  YLM Dehler 28 106 22 22,0 18 18,0 4 0,0 

21 T 121  Taifun  Thomas Moser  YLM 35 National Kreuzer108 13 13,0 DNA 30,0  43,0 

22 GER FK  Lets Go  Ferdinand Knoblauch SCU Rommel 37 89 24 24,0 19 19,0  43,0 

23 G 55  Double Mix Chris Lenius  SCU Aphrodite 101 95 14 14,0 DNA 30,0  44,0 

24 GER 181  Jana  Petra Hoffmann YLM Dehler 28 106 DNA 30,0 16 16,0  46,0 

25 GER MB  Apollo  Markus Burker  SCU-WVURebell Mark II114 18 18,0 DNA 30,0  48,0 

26 GER 140  Be Happy Frank Birkemeyer SCU Sun Odyssey 32.2106 19 19,0 DNA 30,0  49,0 

27 GER 92  Saragossa Reinhardt Scheidegg SCU Olsen 31 96 20 20,0 DNA 30,0  50,0 

28 GER AB  Lille Blomst Alfred Bippus  SCU H- Boot 104 21 21,0 DNA 30,0   51,0 

29 GER AH    Andreas Hagner SCU Vindö 50 102 23 23,0 DNA 30,0  53,0 


